dimensions shown in mm are not binding and may be changed without notice436
82,5
66
45,5 6
29
type A B C D
C7P/M7P 06 L 53 40 52 70
C7AP/M7AP 06 L 74 45 57 72,5

29
M		The enclosures ensure IP65 degree of protection
when mated and locked with the closing lever, or
IP44 protection when not mated and locked with
lever, thanks to the SIMPLEX self-closing cover.
type A B C D
CVP / MVP 10 LSP 57 72 40 52
CVAP / MVAP 10 LSP 74 89 45 57
bulkhead mounting housings surface mounting housings
with stainless steel single lever with stainless steel single lever
description part No.  part No.  entry  part No.  entry
    Pg   M
with lever, gasket and cover in plastic CVI 10 LSP
with lever and cover      CVP 10 LSP16 16 MVP 10 LSP20 20
with lever and cover        MVP 10 LSP25 25
with lever and cover, high construction     CVAP 10LSP21 21 MVAP 10LSP25 25
with lever and cover, high construction     CVAP 10LSP29 29 MVAP 10LSP32 32
with lever and cover, high construction       MVAP 10LSP40 40
CVI LSP  CVP - CVAP LSP and MVP - MVAP LSP
inserts  page:
CDD 42  poles + m 78
CDS 18  poles + m -

94
B
C
4
AØ 5,5
Enclosures size “57.27“
CV - CVA and MV - MVA V-TYPE lever version
surface mounting housings surface mounting housings
with stainless steel single lever with stainless steel single lever
and plastic cover and aluminium cover
description part No.  entry part No entry part No.  entry  part No.  entry
  Pg  M  Pg   M
with lever and cover, size “57.27” CVP 10 LP 16 MVP 10 LP20 20 CVP 10 LS 16 MVP 10 LS20 20
with lever and cover, size “57.27” CVP 10 LP2 16 x 2 MVP 10 LP220 20 x 2 CVP 10 LS2 16 x 2 MVP 10 LS220 20 x 2
with lever and cover, high construction, size “57.27” CVAP 10 LP21 21 MVAP 10 LP32 32 CVAP 10 LS 21 MVAP 10 LS32 32
with lever and cover, high construction, size “57.27” CVAP 10LP221 21 x 2 MVAP 10LP232 32 x 2 CVAP 10 LS2 21 x 2 MVAP 10LS232 32 x 2
with lever and cover, high construction, size “57.27” CVAP 10 LP29 29 MVAP 10 LP40 40 CVAP 10 LS29 29 MVAP 10 LS40 40
with lever and cover, high construction, size “57.27” CVAP 10LP229 29 x 2 MVAP 10LP240 40 x 2 CVAP 10LS229 29 x 2 MVAP 10LS240 40 x 2
82
D

115,5
90
45,5 6
45
29
M		The enclosures ensure IP65 degree of protection
when mated and locked with the closing lever, or IP44
protection when not mated and locked with lever,
thanks to the SIMPLEX self-closing cover.
bulkhead mounting housings surface mounting housings
with stainless steel single lever with stainless steel single lever
description part No.  part No.  entry  part No.  entry
    Pg   M
with lever, gasket and cover in plastic CVI 16 LSP
with lever and cover      CVP 16 LSP21 21 MVP 16 LSP25 25
with lever and cover, high construction     CVAP 16LSP21 21 MVAP 16LSP25 25
with lever and cover, high construction     CVAP 16LSP29 29 MVAP 16LSP32 32
with lever and cover, high construction       MVAP 16LSP40 40
part No. A B
CVP / MVP 16 LSP 63 78
CVAP / MVAP 16 LSP 81 96
CVI LSP  CVP - CVAP LSP and MVP - MVAP LSP

94
45
57
4
AØ 5,5
Enclosures size “77.27“
CV - CVA and MV - MVA V-TYPE lever version
surface mounting housings surface mounting housings
with single lever in stainless steel with single lever in stainless steel
and plastic cover and aluminium cover
description part No.  entry part No entry part No.  entry  part No.  entry
  Pg  M  Pg   M
with lever and cover, size “77.27” CVP 16 LP 21 MVP 16 LP25 25 CVP 16 LS 21 MVP 16 LS25 25
with lever and cover, size “77.27” CVP 16 LP2 21 x 2 MVP 16 LP225 25 x 2 CVP 16 LS2 21 x 2 MVP 16 LS225 25 x 2
with lever and cover, high construction, size “77.27” CVAP 16 LP21 21 MVAP 16 LP32 32 CVAP 16 LS 21 MVAP 16 LS32 32
with lever and cover, high construction, size “77.27” CVAP 16LP221 21 x 2 MVAP 16LP232 32 x 2 CVAP 16 LS2 21 x 2 MVAP 16LS232 32 x 2
with lever and cover, high construction, size “77.27” CVAP 16 LP29 29 MVAP 16 LP40 40 CVAP 16 LS29 29 MVAP 16 LS40 40
with lever and cover, high construction, size “77.27” CVAP 16LP229 29 x 2 MVAP 16LP240 40 x 2 CVAP 16LS229 29 x 2 MVAP 16LS240 40 x 2
105
117

dimensions shown in mm are not binding and may be changed without notice460
Enclosures size “104.27“
CV - CVA and MV - MVA V-TYPE lever SIMPLEX self-closing covers
Hoods
(from page 414)
M		The enclosures ensure IP65 degree of protection
when mated and locked with the closing lever, or
IP44 protection when not mated and locked with
lever, thanks to the SIMPLEX self-closing cover.
bulkhead mounting housings surface mounting housings
with stainless steel single lever with stainless steel single lever
description part No.  part No.  entry  part No.  entry
    Pg   M
with lever, gasket and cover in plastic CVI 24 LSP
with lever and cover      CVP 24 LSP21 21 MVP 24 LSP25 25
with lever and cover, high construction     CVAP 24LSP21 21 MVAP 24LSP25 25
with lever and cover, high construction     CVAP 24LSP29 29 MVAP 24LSP32 32
with lever and cover, high construction       MVAP 24LSP40 40
CVI LSP  CVP - CVAP LSP and MVP - MVAP LSP
CVI 06 LSP
JVI 06 LSP
CVI 10 LSP

94
45
57
4
AØ 5,5
Enclosures size “104.27“
CV - CVA and MV - MVA V-TYPE lever version
surface mounting housings surface mounting housings
with single lever in stainless steel with single lever in stainless steel
and plastic cover and aluminium cover
description part No.  entry part No entry part No.  entry  part No.  entry
  Pg  M  Pg   M
with lever and cover, size “104.27” CVP 24 LP 21 MVP 24 LP25 25 CVP 24 LS 21 MVP 24 LS25 25
with lever and cover, size “104.27” CVP 24 LP2 21 x 2 MVP 24 LP225 25 x 2 CVP 24 LS2 21 x 2 MVP 24 LS225 25 x 2
with lever and cover, high construction, size “104.27” CVAP 24 LP21 21 MVAP 24 LP32 32 CVAP 24 LS 21 MVAP 24 LS32 32
with lever and cover, high construction, size “104.27” CVAP 24LP221 21 x 2 MVAP 24LP232 32 x 2 CVAP 24 LS2 21 x 2 MVAP 24LS232 32 x 2
with lever and cover, high construction, size “104.27” CVAP 24 LP29 29 MVAP 24 LP40 40 CVAP 24 LS29 29 MVAP 24 LS40 40
with lever and cover, high construction, size “104.27” CVAP 24LP229 29 x 2 MVAP 24LP240 40 x 2 CVAP 24LS229 29 x 2 MVAP 24LS240 40 x 2
132
144